[bookmark: _GoBack]2020年广元市体育局下属事业单位公开考调工作人员笔试成绩
	主管部门
	单位名称
	职位名称
	职位编码
	名额
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	名次
	备注

	广元市体育局
	市业余体校
	财务会计（专业技术岗位十二级）
	0233
	1
	1012307013120
	66
	1
	进入资格复审

	广元市体育局
	市业余体校
	财务会计（专业技术岗位十二级）
	0233  
	1
	1012307013122
	64
	2
	进入资格复审

	广元市体育局
	市业余体校
	财务会计（专业技术岗位十二级）
	0233  
	1
	1012307013121
	57
	3
	进入资格复审

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



